
from 17 June 2020

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays 

Bournemouth Station Stand A 0802 0858 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938
Bournemouth Square Stand T 0809 0909 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949
Westbourne Alumhurst Road 0817 0917 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957
Canford Cliffs Parade 0825 0925 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005
Sandbanks Ferry 0835 0935 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015
Shell Bay Ferry 0845 0945 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025
Studland Beach Road 0852 0952 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032
Swanage Bus Station 0905 1005 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045

this journey runs Monday to Friday only

Bournemouth • Sandbanks • Studland • Swanage

Bournemouth • Sandbanks • Studland • Swanage

Sundays & public holidays

Bournemouth Station Stand A 0858 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938
Bournemouth Square Stand T 0909 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949
Westbourne Alumhurst Road 0917 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957
Canford Cliffs Parade 0925 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005
Sandbanks Ferry 0935 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015
Shell Bay Ferry 0945 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025
Studland Beach Road 0952 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032
Swanage Bus Station 1005 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045



from 17 June 2020

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays 

Swanage Bus Station 0645 0745 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Studland Beach Road 0659 0759 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Shell Bay Ferry 0706 0806 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846
Sandbanks Ferry 0715 0815 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855
Canford Cliffs Parade 0723 0823 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903
Westbourne Arcade 0733 0833 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913
Bournemouth Square 0740 0840 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920
Bournemouth Station 0747 0847 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927

this journey runs Monday to Friday only

 Swanage • Studland • Sandbanks • Bournemouth

 Swanage • Studland • Sandbanks • Bournemouth

Sundays & public holidays

Swanage Bus Station 0745 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Studland Beach Road 0759 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Shell Bay Ferry 0806 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846
Sandbanks Ferry 0815 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855
Canford Cliffs Parade 0823 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903
Westbourne Arcade 0833 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913
Bournemouth Square 0840 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920
Bournemouth Station 0847 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927


